
From: Stewart, David R
To: Baca, Joaquin; Harris, Grant; Fernandez, Juliette; Kundargi, Darrell; Burck, Peter; Radke, Bill; Reagan, Steve;

Harden, Tasha; Walker, Cassondra M
Subject: Re: BOR Value Planning and Wetland Review Examples
Date: Tuesday, May 19, 2020 10:46:46 AM
Attachments: Stewart_TimeSeries_5_19_20.

Hi everyone,

Please see attached the latest analyses and report. I essentially updated the figures and tables
found in the previous report shared a few week ago.

.

 

Randy 

-----------------------------------
David R. Stewart, Ph.D.
Regional Statistician (Refuges)
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
National Wildlife Refuge System
Interior Regions 6, 7, and 8

P.O. Box 1306
500 Gold Avenue SW, Room 4007
Albuquerque, NM 87103-1306
Work: 505-248-6642
ResearchGate: https://www.researchgate.net/profile/David_Stewart26
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Google Scholar: https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=9JDxrigAAAAJ&hl=en

From: Baca, Joaquin <Joaquin_Baca@fws.gov>
Sent: Thursday, May 7, 2020 2:25 PM
To: Harris, Grant <Grant_Harris@fws.gov>; Fernandez, Juliette <juliette_fernandez@fws.gov>;
Kundargi, Darrell <darrell_kundargi@fws.gov>; Burck, Peter <peter_burck@fws.gov>; Radke, Bill
<bill_radke@fws.gov>; Stewart, David R <david_stewart@fws.gov>; Reagan, Steve
<steve_reagan@fws.gov>; Harden, Tasha <Tasha_Harden@fws.gov>; Walker, Cassondra M
<cassondra_walker@fws.gov>
Subject: BOR Value Planning and Wetland Review Examples
 
Folks,

here are a couple examples of planning sessions we have facilitated in the past.  While we
could spend lots of time on a session, both of these were put together in less than a week.    

Joaquin Baca
Project Hydrologist
US Fish and Wildlife, Southwest Region
505 417-6689

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=9JDxrigAAAAJ&hl=en



